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VENETO

25° Trofeo Terme di Giunone
RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero

Caldiero, Sabato 30/05/2015 ore 12:42
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

BOIARDI PAOLA

POMPELE ANNA

COLLETTA FEDERICA
TOMBOLAN SABRINA
CAMAZZOLA ROSA
ZANIRATO MARIA GABRIELLA
LONGHETTO MARTA
BIANCHIN CARLA

DUBROVICH ALESSANDRA
AGAZZI ROBERTA

BARIN LAURA

PAGANI LUNA

SIMEONI SILVIA

POZZER MORENA
LOCATELLI CLAUDIA
MAKARUK DOMINIKA

BORTOLI VERA

LA PLACA SILVIA

MARINATO DONATELLA
BURATO SABRINA
BONGIOVANNI ELENA
ZULIAN WILMA

BATTISTI CRISTINA
PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA

PALLAVICINI GIULIA
CABRAS ALICE

ZONIN STEFANIA
CHICCO RAFFAELLA
PERALI COSTANZA
CATANZARO MANUELA
BARBIERO ELENA
VERONESE CATERINA

SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA
ZANETTI MANUELA
ZANONI STEFANIA
CAZZAROLLI CLIZIA
BANZATO ALESSANDRA
GRAZIOLI GIULIA
GARBUIO PAOLA
FRANCHIN CHIARA

TREVISIOL FEDERICA
DI BUONO MARIA
CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA

Serie

Anno

1975
1980
1965
1971
1955
1958
1951
1948

1968
1989
1976
1992
1961
1962
1982
1984

1955
1976
1963
1989
1970
1965
1970
1963

1995
1991
1978
1968
1968
1956
1986
1982

1970
1976
1989
1986
1977
1980
1994
1975

1973
1994
1975

Foglion. 1
26/07/2015

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

SOCIETA' CAN NINO BIXIO 1883 ASD

SPORT MANAGEMENT
CSS

SPORT MANAGEMENT
LEAENA S.S.DILETT. ARL
ROVIGONUOTO

A.R.CA.

MONTENUOTO

NUOTATORI PADOVANI

ASD VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS

AMATORI N. CASALE DI S.
TEAM SPORT ISOLA

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
AQUAREA VICENZA

SPORT MANAGEMENT LOMBARDIA AS

NUOTATORI VENEZIANI

NUOTATORI PADOVANI
A.R.CA.

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
TEAM SPORT ISOLA
2001 PADOVA
NUOTOPIU' ACADEMY
ACQUAVIVA 2001

G - UDINE

SPORT MANAGEMENT
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
G - UDINE

SPORT MANAGEMENT
2001 PADOVA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
2001 TEAM

SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
PADOVANUOTO

ANTARES NUOTO

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SPORT MANAGEMENT LOMBARDIA AS

GIS

Tempo

01:32.22
01:32.95
01:36.28
01:42.57
01:56.77
02:00.92
02:03.64
02:16.52

01:22.84
01:23.14
01:29.29
01:29.42
01:31.38
01:31.39
01:33.52
01:37.68

01:21.15
01:23.07
01:23.83
01:24.45
01:25.58
01:26.24
01:29.56
01:31.23

01:16.78
01:17.47
01:20.34
01:20.38
01:20.81
01:21.81
01:23.85
01:24.03

01:16.58
01:16.97
01:17.33
01:18.27
01:18.40
01:18.96
01:19.84
01:25.10

01:11.05
01:13.95
01:14.28

Pti

650.40
637.01
656.52
584.77
591.42
547.72
558.56
541.39

735.39
702.07
663.12

691.73
691.65
618.69
592.34

851.02
712.77
754.03
691.18
711.85
732.95
680.21
692.86

736.99
757.90
753.87
809.56
696.12
688.56

795.51
769.26
754.82
745.75
755.23
749.87

704.82

844.19

807.49
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25° Trofeo Terme di Giunone
RISULTATI

MIOTTO FEDERICA

DE LUCA LOREDANA
MONTEMURRO SONIA
PELIZZARI VALENTINA
FAVA BARBARA

ZANE CLAUDIA
MAROCCOLO GIORGIA
PEGORARO ALICE
RUGGIERO FRANCESCA
BAGGIO GIORGIA ROBERTA
ROSATO ALICE
MARTINELLI CLAUDIA
VIANELLO ELENA

MALAGUTI FRANCESCA
MINUTO LAURA
VACCARI MONICA
RIGON ELENA

PITTON FRANCESCA
CANTIANI ROBERTA
FERRO MARTINA
GIARDINI ELEONORA

NEGRONI SAMANTHA
CIOCILTEU FLORENTINA
PIOVESAN LISA
CEOLDO GIULIA
PANIZZOLO SARA

CRACCO SARA
BENETTON MARTINA
COLLE BIANCA
GELSOMINI LETIZIA
SANTATO LISA

1995
1982
1988
1987
1977

1987
1989
1984
1971
1988
1990
1967
1969

1974
1988
1962
1973
1984
1970
1987
1985

1987
1976
1991
1991
1988

1979
1986
1985
1981
1978

ACQUAVIVA 2001
NOTTOLI NUOTO
2001 PADOVA

AQUATIC CENTER S.S.DILETT. ARL
ASD VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
FREE TIME
ACQUAMBIENTE

ESC S.S.DILETT. SRL
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
MONTENUOTO
ROVIGONUOTO

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
2001 TEAM

PADOVANUOTO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
MONTENUOTO

CLOROLESI TREVIGLIO A.S.DILETT.

MASTER AICS BRESCIA
SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
PADOVANUOTO

A.R.CA.
SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ACQUAVIVA 2001

ASS SPORT DILET ALTO RENO DE AKKk

ROVIGONUOTO

Foglio n. 2
26/07/2015

01:14.42
01:15.25
01:16.71
01:16.82
01:17.63

01:10.79
01:11.60
01:11.67
01:12.21
01:13.28
01:13.92
01:15.09
01:15.97

01:08.39
01:08.86
01:09.52
01:09.91
01:10.24
01:11.04
01:12.51
01:13.18

01:04.56
01:06.76
01:06.78
01:07.72
01:07.93

01:03.63
01:04.27
01:04.32
01:07.92
01:08.21

768.90
760.92
759.83
762.72

824.55
815.22
807.31
830.63
796.53
789.64
811.29
801.90

877.03
847.66
909.23
857.96
823.75
857.55
804.99
790.65

904.12
886.91

859.27

930.54
908.20
899.56
851.88
868.05
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